

PRIVACY POLICY

K & M Appraisal Management values the privacy of those who utilize our website. K & M Appraisal Management strives to earn and keep your trust, so we adhere to the following principles to protect your privacy:

- We do not rent or sell your personal information to third parties.
- We do not share your contact information with another party unless we have your consent.
- We only collect information that is necessary and required.
- We use the collected information for the sole purpose in which it is intended.
- Any sensitive information that you provide will be secured with all industry standard protocols and technology.
- Our employees are fully advised of their responsibility to protect confidential information.
- We have established practices to protect confidential information.

K & M Appraisal Management continues to monitor and review its privacy measures that it has in place in order to protect your information. These measures are updated as practices change and new technology becomes available.

If you have questions or comments about this privacy policy, please e-mail us at <u>appraisals@kmtitle.com</u> or contact us at:

K&M Appraisal Management Platform 11300 75th Street Kenosha, WI 53142

262-697-4297